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Pos. Car # Driver
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51
26
1
33F
17
23V
61
29

18
44
23
14

53
83
88R
01
55
30
32
88
18
15

Stephen
Travis
Cody
Albert
Josh
Billy
Brandon
Mason
Kyle
Chase
Colby
Mandy
Corey
Rick
Zachary
J.P.
Bobby
James
Charlie
Jonathan
Jaren
Trevor
Chris

Brian

Nasse

Hometown

Pinellas Park, FL

Braden #C Wheeling, WV

Coughlin #C Delaware, OH

Francis
Brock #C
Van Meter
Varney
Keller
Jones
Burda ®
Lane
Chick
Deuser
Turner
Tinkle ®
Crabtree
Reuse

Krueger

Painsville, OH
Corbin, KY
Indianapoalis, IN
Richmond, Ml
Indianapolis, IN
Springfield, OH
Columbiaville, MI
Knightstown, IN
DeSoto, KS
Lanesville, IN
Yorktown, IN
Speedway, IN
Muncie, IN
Hoover, AL

New Haven, IN

Keeven ® # Hazelwood, MO

Martin
Crabtree
McCoy
Munson

Demland

Ft. Wayne, IN
Muncie, IN
Caldanie, M|
Chelsea, M|
Fort Wayne, IN

Winchester 100
Winchester Speedway
Qualifying Results
Friday, October 9, 2020

Sponsor

All American Concrete/Jett Motorsports
Platinum Express/Brand's Truck Insurance
JEGS

Rack Hunter Camo/Francis Engineering/Legan Trucking/Demilta Sand and
Stream Restoration Specialists

EDCO Welding/Nortan Transport

DTS/Denn-Co Construction

Fatheadz Eyewear/Gedek Trailer Sales/Dailey's Used Cars/PGG/Aero Race
BMC/Beach Marine Products/KJ Racing & Shocks

Rob's Service/Finish Line/Magnecor Racing Wires/Mac Tools

Norton Transport/Tom True Auto/Thompson Agri Service

323.TVIJRC CPA, LLC/Victory 23 Designs/FK Rod Ends/Fragola/VRD
Bear Performance Inc./CD Electric Inc.

MEP/AR Bodies/A.J. Graphics

House of Laurren/Left Paw Press/BTT Consulting/PFC Brakes/Bell Helmets
GC Performance Classics/Jim's Automotive/JJC Excavating
WClIParts.com/Hamner Racing Engines

Krueger Racing

fastactionracingteam.com/Kimco Concrete/Crafton Contracting/Swift Spring
Pro-Wake Motorsports/Cornwell Tools/Economy Auto Parts

JJC Excavating/Jim's Automotive/Amold's Mulch/GC Performance/BOR Chi
The Grand Woods Lounge/Amsoil

Liquid Gold/Jon Beach Racing

John Tom's Barbecue Sauce/Turn 4 Graphics & Apparel/Urbtech

Time

15.846
15.855
15.893
15.949
15.981
16.023
16.052
16.057
16.063
16.065
16.089
16.102
16.141
16.166
16.168
16.183
16.230
16.244
16.407
16.462
16.593
16.751
17.273
NT

Interval

0.009
0.047
0.103
0.135
0.177
0.206
0.211
0.217
0.219
0.243
0.256
0.295
0.320
0.322
0.337
0.384
0.398
0.561
0.616
0.747
0.905
1.427
NA



